
29 30

13

28

1817

24 25

6

23

11

26

1210

5 9

16

20

15

8

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

27

2

14

19

3 7

NWCC Calendar 
1

2221

4

S A T

Nursery Staffed
9-11:30 am

Sunday School 9:15am
Worship 10:30 am

Bible Study
10am

Bible Study
10am

Nursery Staffed 9-11:30 am
Sunday School 9:15am

Worship 10:30 am in FH
soup & hot dog lunch to

follow

Nursery Staffed
9-11:30 am

Sunday School 9:15am
Worship 10:30 am

Nursery Staffed
9-11:30 am

Sunday School 9:15am
Worship 10:30 am

EPIC
6pm Potluck

6:45pm Program
SWACO

Heart Sisters
6pm Potluck

7 pm Program

All Saints Sunday

Poetry Zoom with
Bob Nichols

7pm

Bible Study
10am

Bible Study
10am

Elder Meeting
7pm

Joyful Noise
7pm

Joyful Noise
7pm

Chalice Ringers
6:45pm

Chalice Choir
7:30pm

Chalice Ringers
6:45pm

Chalice Choir
7:30pm

Chalice Choir
7:30pm

AC Meeting
7pm 

. 

Thanksgiving Offering

Thanksgiving Offering

Chalice Ringers
6:45pm

Chalice Choir
7:30pm

Chalice Arts Concert
Dublin Silver Band 7pm

A service of
prayer for

anxious souls
at 7pm

Celebration Sunday


