

NWCC Calendar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1 °	2
 All Saints Sunday Nursery Staffed 9-11:30 am Sunday School 9:15am Worship 10:30 am 	4 A service of prayer for anxious souls at 7pm	5 PRESIDENT ELECTIONS Joyful Noise 7pm	6 Bible Study 10am	7 Chalice Ringers 6:45pm Chalice Choir 7:30pm	8 0 +	9
 10 Celebration Sunday Nursery Staffed 9-11:30 an Sunday School 9:15am Worship 10:30 am in FH soup & hot dog lunch to follow Chalice Arts Concert Dublin Silver Band 7pm 	11 n AC Meeting 7pm	12 Poetry Zoom with Bob Nichols 7pm Joyful Noise 7pm	13 Bible Study 10am	14 Chalice Ringers 6:45pm Chalice Choir 7:30pm	15	16
 ¹⁷ Nursery Staffed 9-11:30 am Sunday School 9:15am Worship 10:30 am Thanksgiving Offering 	18 Elder Meeting 7pm	19 EPIC 6pm Potluck 6:45pm Program SWACO	20 Bible Study 10am	21 Chalice Ringers 6:45pm Chalice Choir 7:30pm	22	23
24 Nursery Staffed 9-11:30 am Sunday School 9:15am Worship 10:30 am Thanksgiving Offering	25 Heart Sisters 6pm Potluck 7 pm Program	26 Chalice Choir 7:30pm	27 Bible Study 10αm	28 hanks giving	29	30